vanguardgroup.co.nz    hello@vanguardgroup.co.nz    0800 500 147164
A
ss
et
 P
ro
te
ct
io
n
Timber Bollards
Our Dome Finish Timber Bollards are made to suit many
applications including parks and other public areas.
These bollards are made from premium radiata pine
landscape-grade timber and are treated to H4.
Timber bollards add protection with a soft look.
• Made from a renewable source
• Available with either one or two 20mm rebated
collars, or plain with no collar
• Supplied rough sawn
• Height: 1500mm - two thickness's available
Our Square Chamfer Finish Timber Bollards are suitable
for a range of public spaces.
They are made from premium radiata pine landscape-
grade timber and are treated to H4.
Creates a more natural look than alternative materials.
• Made from a renewable source
• Available as either one or two 20mm rebated collars,
or plain with no collar
• Supplied rough sawn
• Height: 1500mm - two thickness's available
Timber Bollard - Dome Finish
Timber Bollard - Square
Chamfer Finish
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)
49-TBR125 Timber Bollard - Dome Finish 125 x 125
49-TBR150 Timber Bollard - Dome Finish 150 x 150
49-TBR200 Timber Bollard - Dome Finish 200 x 200
MOQ of 20 units. Made to order - lead times apply.
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (mm)
49-TBS125 Timber Bollard - Square Chamfer Finish 125 x 125
49-TBS150 Timber Bollard - Square Chamfer Finish 150 x 150
49-TBS200 Timber Bollard - Square Chamfer Finish 200 x 200
MOQ of 20 units. Made to order - lead times apply.
What our clients say.
“You are always easy to deal with and
provide a great service with quality
products.”
- T Wiedmont
“We appreciate all that the Vanguard team has
done for us during our build and look forward
to using your products if the situation arises in
the future. Thank the team for all their help....it
was much appreciated.”
- N Hedley